B oy e e e e e s e e S S

M/s Two Brothers Beverages Private Limited (Operational Creditor- Govt )

Securit
Related/ Y
Un- Interest,
Amount admitted b if an
. ’ Amount claimed by the ; ; ¥ related ’ v Secured/un
Sl. NO. Name of Operational Creditors _ Interim Resolution share % Email ID | respect
Creditors in INR i 4 to secured
Professional in INR of the
Corporat
such
e Debtor :

Claims
1|Department of Revenue-Excise 118,219,019.00 118,219,019.00 - INA Operational
2|Department of Revenue GST Department 248,079,541.00 248,079,541.00 Operational

Total 366,298,560.00 366,298,560.00
VIJAY KUMA
LIQUIDATOR,

Two Brothers Beverage Pvt Ltd(in Liguidation)
Regn.: IBBI/IPA-002/IP-00652/2018-19/12020
Add.:172, Green Tower Appartment, Sector-23
Dwarka New Delhi-110077

EMAIL: tbbpi.liquidation@gmail.com
M-9871110861




